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
fireplace, formal living and
dining rooms, on 2 lots. For the
discriminating family.
$92,500.
WRAY & WILLIAMS
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FOR SALE BY OWNER One year old
homo al Village Point Esiotos. just outsideShollotto. 3 BR. 2 baths, firoplaco
carport, appliancos. Job relocation
reason lor selling. $61,000. Call
V9I9)754 7364.

t«

j uj,-ji

Brierwood Est<
2220 sq. ft., 3-BR house on Couni
dining, kitchen with breakfost roc
full baths (one with Jacuzzi), lar<
2-car garage and mony extras,
sewer. Call (919)754-9779 for moi
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BUILD ON YOUR LOT! Completely finishedbrick homo $200 down. Wo pay all
closing costs. Call collect: Raloigh.919 834 9708 Charlotte. 704 568 6884;
Fayottoville. 919-323-5991; Grocnsborc.
919 697-0440.
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; Porches
slaxing!
This popular house plan
features 4 bedrooms, 2
oaths and a great room.
It has an open deck for
sunning and 2 covered
Dorches for maximum
/iew.
DON CLEMMONS
3UILDERS can build his
louse on your lot for a
orice in the $60's. Or you £
nay have your own plans f;or your dream house. Our £
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Restricted mobile home lots on<l (or)
1987 nuxlels of mobile ftonws with
OWNER FINANCING with 10%
down

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
150 ft. fronting Hwy 17 South.
$37,500.

Excellent investment, Hwy. 17 South
154x228 lot with 2-story building.
Ideol for small business with
residence upstairs. Shown by appointmentonly. $79,000.

70*150 lot situated in Shallotte, Hwy.
17 $77,000. |

9 acres of commercial property
situated in Shallotte, zoned for mobile
home development.
6.192 acres beautiful setting with im
provements of 3100# sq. ft. home,
several garage/storage buildings aruf
mobile home. Ideal commercial loca
tion near Brunswick Hospital.

200 ft. road frontage on Hwy 17
across from Brunswick Hospital.
$22,000.

90x500 adjacent to hospital,
$45,000.
Rliirfaond Eitatei/Shallollo Point
100 ft. fronting Shallotte River.
$82,500

JOHN STREET
3 BR brick home with carport, well
landscaped, storm windows, city
water & sewer. $60,000. i
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TM6LEW00D
Immaculate 3 BR, 2-bath manufacturedhon>e with brick underpinning,
refrigerator, range, dishwasher,
washer/dryer furnished, water
privileges. $51,500

BRIERWOQD GOLF COURSE
Corner of Palmer & Sarxftrop Drive.
Well planned cedar siding home with
3 BR, 2 baths. Owner relocating.
$89,500.

country Club Drive home, excellent
view of golf course. 4 BR, 2 boths,
many extras and plenty of closet
space. $91,500.

Large selection of lots at Brierwood
Golf Course priced for the investor.

COLUMBUS STREET
Immaculate one yr.-old 3 BR, 2-bath
home with well landscaped yard, carpo't,assumable loan $59,000.

HOLDEN BEACH
Duplex, Brunswick Ave. 2 BR, 1 bath,
excellent investment for seasonal or
year 'round rental. $51,500.
Marlin Drive.3 year-old, (3 BR. 2
baths) excellent rental investment.
$99,000.

SEA TRAIL
1979* manufactured home, approx.
900 sq. ft., with wrap around deck.
5itualed in a quiet setting close to the
water with boat docking ond fishing
privileges. $36,000.

NEAR GRISSETTOWN
One-acre residential lot on SR No.
1315, just off Hwy. 904, northwest of
Grissettown. $ 14,000.
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